
Citation Name Status Status Date/Time Offense
E0062827 BERTRAND, EDWARD J JV 1/16/2026 3:00 PM SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
125601 FREELAND, GAVIN L JV 1/16/2026 3:00 PM MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
E0069095 MCDONALD, MARTIN JUDE JV 1/16/2026 3:00 PM FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY


